Monday through Friday

Only valid: 13 October 2024 - 14 December 2024

322 richting Amsterdam Amstel G"GQ

Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk 05:15 06:02 06:43 07:22 07:44 07:53 08:08 08:16 08:29 08:40
Almere Stad, Verzetswijk 05:15 06:02 06:43 07:22 07:44 07:53 08:08 08:16 08:29 08:40
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-N. 05:17 06:04 06:45 07:24 07:46 07:55 08:10 08:18 08:31 08:42
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-Mi 05:18 06:05 06:46 07:25 07:47 07:56 08:11 08:19 08:32 08:43
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-Zd 05:19 06:06 06:47 07:26 07:48 07:57 08:12 08:20 08:33 08:44
Almere Stad, Sallandsekant 05:21 06:08 06:49 07:28 07:50 07:59 08:14 08:22 08:35 08:46
Almere Stad, Danswijk 05:23 06:10 06:51 07:30 07:52 08:01 08:16 08:24 08:37 08:48
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen 05:24 06:11 06:52 07:31 07:53 08:02 08:17 08:25 08:38 08:49
Almere Stad, Veluwsekant 05:25 06:12 06:53 07:32 07:54 08:03 08:18 08:26 08:39 08:50
Almere Stad, Kasteel 05:26 06:13 06:54 07:33 07:55 08:04 08:19 08:27 08:40 08:51
Almere Stad, Hortus 05:29 06:16 06:57 07:37 07:59 08:08 08:23 08:31 08:44 08:55
Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor 05:33 05:55 06:20 06:39 07:01 07:23 07:41 07:53 08:03 08:12 08:27 08:35 08:48 08:59
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld 05:34 05:56 06:21 06:41 07:03 07:25 07:43 07:55 08:05 08:14 08:29 08:37 08:50 09:01
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Oost 05:35 05:57 06:22 06:42 07:04 07:26 07:44 07:56 08:06 08:15 08:30 08:38 08:51 09:02
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Midden 05:36 05:58 06:23 06:42 07:04 07:26 07:44 07:56 08:06 08:15 08:30 08:38 08:51 09:02
Almere Stad, Gooisekant West 05:37 05:59 06:24 06:44 07:06 07:28 07:46 07:58 08:08 08:17 08:32 08:40 08:53 09:04
Almere Poort, Hogekant 05:39 06:01 06:26 06:46 07:08 07:30 07:48 08:00 08:10 08:19 08:34 08:42 08:55 09:06
Almere Poort, Middenkant 05:41 06:03 06:28 06:48 07:10 07:32 07:50 08:02 08:12 08:21 08:36 08:44 08:57 09:08
Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost 05:42 06:04 06:29 06:49 07:11 07:33 07:51 08:03 08:13 08:22 08:37 08:45 08:58 09:09
Almere Poort, Topsporthal 05:43 06:05 06:30 06:50 07:12 07:34 07:52 08:04 08:14 08:23 08:38 08:46 08:59 09:10
Almere Poort, Station Poort 05:45 06:07 06:32 06:52 07:14 07:36 07:54 08:06 08:16 08:25 08:40 08:48 09:01 09:12
Almere Poort, Strand 05:47 06:09 06:34 06:54 07:16 07:38 07:56 08:08 08:18 08:27 08:42 08:50 09:03 09:14
Muiden, P+R terrein 05:57 06:19 06:44 07:04 07:26 07:48 08:06 08:17 08:28 08:36 08:52 08:59 09:13 09:23
Muiden, Maxisweg 05:59 06:21 06:46 07:06 07:28 07:50 08:08 08:30 08:54 09:15

Diemen, Diemerknoop 06:02 06:24 06:49 07:09 07:31 07:53 08:11 08:33 08:57 09:18

Amsterdam, Brinkstraat 06:07 06:29 06:54 07:16 07:38 08:00 08:18 08:40 09:04 09:25

Amsterdam, Kruislaan 06:08 06:30 06:55 07:17 07:39 08:01 08:19 08:41 09:05 09:26

Amsterdam, Hugo de Vrieslaan 06:09 06:31 06:56 07:18 07:40 08:02 08:20 08:42 09:06 09:27

Amsterdam, Amstelstation 06:14 06:36 07:01 07:23 07:45 08:08 08:26 08:48 09:11 09:32



Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk
Almere Stad, Verzetswijk

Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-N.
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-Mi
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-Zd
Almere Stad, Sallandsekant
Almere Stad, Danswijk

Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Veluwsekant

Almere Stad, Kasteel

Almere Stad, Hortus

Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Oost
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Midden
Almere Stad, Gooisekant West
Almere Poort, Hogekant

Almere Poort, Middenkant

Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost
Almere Poort, Topsporthal

Almere Poort, Station Poort
Almere Poort, Strand

Muiden, P+R terrein

Muiden, Maxisweg

Diemen, Diemerknoop
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat
Amsterdam, Kruislaan
Amsterdam, Hugo de Vrieslaan
Amsterdam, Amstelstation

08:51
08:51
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:57
08:59
09:00
09:01
09:02
09:06
09:09

09:28
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:51

10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:24

10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:59

11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:29

11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:49
11:51
12:00

12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:31

12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:52
13:01

13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:19
13:21
13:30

13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:52
14:01

14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:31

14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:51
15:00

14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:22
15:24
15:27
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:39

14:49
14:49
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:03
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:30



Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk
Almere Stad, Verzetswijk

Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-N.
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-Mi
Almere Stad, Tussen de Vaarten-Zd
Almere Stad, Sallandsekant
Almere Stad, Danswijk

Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Veluwsekant

Almere Stad, Kasteel

Almere Stad, Hortus

Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Oost
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Midden
Almere Stad, Gooisekant West
Almere Poort, Hogekant

Almere Poort, Middenkant

Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost
Almere Poort, Topsporthal

Almere Poort, Station Poort
Almere Poort, Strand

Muiden, P+R terrein

Muiden, Maxisweg

Diemen, Diemerknoop
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat
Amsterdam, Kruislaan
Amsterdam, Hugo de Vrieslaan
Amsterdam, Amstelstation

15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:38
15:40
15:43
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:55

15:15
15:15
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:29
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:56

15:28
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:42
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:10
16:12
16:15
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:27

15:39
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:53
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:20

15:50
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:04
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:32
16:34
16:37
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:49

16:02
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:16
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:43

16:09
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:23
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:51
16:53
16:56
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:08

16:31
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:45
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:55
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:13
17:15
17:18
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:30

16:54
16:54
16:56
16:57
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:36
17:38
17:41
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:53

17:14
17:14
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:38
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:46
17:56
17:58
18:01
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:13

17:36
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:50
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:18
18:20
18:23
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:35

17:57
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:11
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:27
18:29
18:39
18:41
18:44
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:56

18:17
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:31
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:49
18:58

18:38
18:38
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:52
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:10
19:19



Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Oost
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Midden
Almere Stad, Gooisekant West
Almere Poort, Hogekant

Almere Poort, Middenkant

Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost
Almere Poort, Topsporthal

Almere Poort, Station Poort
Almere Poort, Strand

Muiden, P+R terrein

19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:33
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:39
19:41
19:50

19:52
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:58
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:04
20:06
20:15

20:22
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:30
20:31
20:32
20:34
20:36
20:45

20:52
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:58
21:00
21:01
21:02
21:04
21:06
21:15

21:22
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:30
21:31
21:32
21:34
21:36
21:45

21:52
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:56
21:58
22:00
22:01
22:02
22:04
22:06
22:15

22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:33
22:35
22:44

22:53
22:54
22:55
22:56
22:57
22:59
23:01
23:02
23:03
23:05
23:07
23:16

23:20
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:26
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:32
23:34
23:43

00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:22
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:28
00:30
00:39

01:04
01:05
01:06
01:07
01:08
01:10
01:12
01:13
01:14
01:16
01:18

01:27



	322  richting Amsterdam Amstel

